Illinois law.

Section 107.190  Reporting of Earned Sentence Credit

a)	The Department shall prepare an annual written report that identifies:

1)	The number of offenders who have been awarded earned sentence credit in accordance with Subparts C and F;

2)	The holding offenses of the offenders who have received an award of earned sentence credit;

3)	The average number of earned sentence credit days awarded; and

4)	The number of revocations of earned sentence credit.

b)	The report shall be submitted to the Governor and General Assembly no later than February 1 annually.

c)	Within 48 hours after submission to the Governor and the General Assembly, the Department shall make the report available on the Department's website.
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